Moandmkaumnm

BMW 3 (E90) 320 d xDrive

BMW 3 (E90) 325 i

BMW 3 (E90) 328 i

BMW 3 (E90) 325 i

BMW 3 (E90) 325 xi

BMW 3 (E90) 320 i

BMW 3 (E90) 320 d

BMW 3 (E90) 323 i

BMW 3 (E90) 320 xd

BMW 3 (E90) 325 i xDrive

BMW 3 (E90) 320 d xDrive

BMW 3 (E90) 320 i

BMW 3 (E90) 323 i

BMW 3 Touring (E91) 318 i

lon

07.2008 -
12.2011

01.2005 -
12.2011

07.2005 -
11.2007

09.2007 -
12.2011

09.2007 -
12.2011

09.2007 -
12.2011

09.2007 -
12.2011

04.2006 -
12.2011

09.2007 -
12.2011

09.2008 -
12.2011

09.2008 -
12.2011

03.2007 -
12.2011

03.2008 -
12.2011

09.2007 -
06.2012

[euratenb

320 d xDrive
Ousenb

325 i 6eH3uH

328 i 6eH3uH

325 i 6eH3uH

325 xi 6eH3unH

320 i 6eH3uH

320 d Ounsenb

323 i 6eH3uH

320 xd Ounsenb

325 i xDrive
OEeH3uH

320 d xDrive
Ousenb

320 i 6eH3uH

323 i 6eH3uH

318 i 6eH3uH

cbopkm

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

yHuBepcan



BMW 3 Touring (E91) 320 i

BMW 3 Touring (E91) 325 xi

BMW 3 Touring (E91) 318 i

BMW 3 Touring (E91) 318 i

BMW 3 Touring (E91) 318 d

BMW 3 Touring (E91) 320 i

BMW 3 Touring (E91) 320 d

BMW 3 Touring (E91) 323 i

BMW 3 Touring (E91) 320 d

BMW 3 Touring (E91) 320 d xDrive

BMW 3 Touring (E91) 320 d xDrive

BMW 3 kyne (E92) 325 |

BMW 3 kyne (E92) 325 xi

BMW 3 kyne (E92) 320 d

BMW 3 kyne (E92) 323 |

09.2005 -
06.2012

09.2005 -
06.2012

01.2006 -
06.2012

09.2007 -
06.2012

09.2007 -
06.2012

09.2007 -
06.2012

09.2007 -
06.2012

04.2006 -
06.2007

01.2010 -
06.2012

01.2010 -
06.2012

07.2009 -
06.2012

09.2006 -
12.2013

09.2006 -
12.2013

03.2007 -
12.2013

06.2006 -
12.2013

320 i 6eH3uH

325 xi 6eH3unH

318 i 6eH3uH

318 i 6eH3uH

318 d dunsenb

320 i 6eH3uH

320 d Ounsenb

323 i 6eH3uH

320 d Ounsenb

320 d xDrive
Ousenb

320 d xDrive
Ousenb

325 i 6eH3uH

325 xi 6eH3unH

320 d Ounsenb

323 i 6eH3uH

150
(110

218
(160

129
(95)
143
(105

143
(105

170
(125

177
(130

177
(130

184
(135

184
(135

163
(120

218
(160

218
(160

177
(130

177
(130

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne



BMW 3 kyne (E92) 320 xd

BMW 3 kyne (E92) 320 d xDrive

BMW 3 kyne (E92) 320 d xDrive

BMW 3 kyne (E92) 320 d

BMW 3 kyne (E92) 320 d

BMW 3 kabpwno (E93) 318 i

BMW 3 kabpwno (E93) 320 i

BMW 3 kabpwno (E93) 325 i

BMW 3 kabpwno (E93) 325 i

BMW 3 ka6pvo (E93) 320 d

BMW 3 kabpwno (E93) 323 i

BMW 3 kabpwno (E93) 320 i

BMW 3 ka6po (E93) 320 d

BMW 3 kabpwno (E93) 325 i

BMW 3 kabpwno (E93) 320 i

03.2007 -
12.2013

09.2008 -
12.2013

01.2010 -
12.2013

01.2010 -
12.2013

01.2007 -
12.2013

03.2010 -
12.2013

03.2007 -
12.2013

03.2007 -
12.2013

03.2007 -
12.2013

03.2007 -
12.2013

03.2007 -
12.2013

03.2007 -
08.2007

01.2010 -
12.2013

10.2006 -
12.2013

03.2007 -
12.2013

320 xd Ounsenb

320 d xDrive
Ousenb

320 d xDrive
Ousenb

320 d Ounsenb

320 d Ounzenb

318 i 6eH3uH

320 i 6eH3uH

325 i 6eH3uH

325 i 6eH3uH

320 d Ounsenb

323 i 6eH3uH

320 i 6eH3uH

320 d Ounsenb

325 i 6eH3uH

320 i 6eH3uH

177
(130

177
(130

184
(135

184
(135

163
(120

143
(105

170
(125

218
(160

218
(160

177
(130

177
(130

149
(110

184
(135

211
(155

156
(115

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno



BMW 3 kabpwno (E93) 320 i

BMW 3 ka6pvo (E93) 320 d

BMW X1 (E84) sDrive 20 i

BMW X1 (E84) xDrive 20 i

BMW X1 (E84) sDrive 18 i

BMW X1 (E84) sDrive 18 d

BMW X1 (E84) xDrive 18 d

BMW X1 (E84) xDrive 20 d

BMW X1 (E84) sDrive 20 d

BMW X1 (E84) xDrive 20 d

BMW X1 (E84) sDrive 20 d

BMW X1 (E84) sDrive 18 d

BMW X1 (E84) xDrive 18 d

BMW X1 (E84) sDrive 18 i

01.2007 -
12.2013

01.2008 -
12.2013

09.2011 -
06.2015

09.2011 -
06.2015

03.2009 -
06.2015

10.2009 -
06.2015

10.2009 -
06.2015

10.2009 -
06.2015

10.2009 -
06.2015

03.2010 -
06.2015

03.2010 -
06.2015

03.2009 -
06.2015

03.2009 -
06.2015

01.2010 -
06.2015

320 i 6eH3uH

320 d Ounsenb

sDrive 20 i 6eH3uH

xDrive 20 i 6eH3uH

sDrive 18 i 6eH3uH

sDrive 18 d
Ousenb

xDrive 18 d
Ousenb

xDrive 20 d
Ousenb

sDrive 20 d
Ousenb

xDrive 20 d
Ousenb

sDrive 20 d
Ousenb

sDrive 18 d
Ousenb

xDrive 18 d
Ousenb

sDrive 18 i 6eH3uH

163
(120

163
(120

184
(135

184
(135

136
(100

143
(105

143
(105

177
(130

177
(130

163
(120

163
(120

136
(100

136
(100

150
(110

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan



BMW X1 (E84) sDrive 16 d

BMW X1 (E84) xDrive 20 d

BMW X1 (E84) sDrive 20 d

BMW 1 (F20) 125 d

BMW 1 (F20) 120 d

BMW 1 (F20) 116 d

BMW 1 (F20) 118 d

BMW 1 (F20) 125 i

BMW 1 (F20) 116 i

BMW 1 (F20) 118 i

BMW 1 (F20) 116 d

BMW 1 (F20) 118 d

BMW 1 (F20) 125 d

BMW 1 (F20) 114 i

BMW 1 (F20) 114 d

04.2012 -
06.2015

07.2012 -
06.2015

07.2012 -
06.2015

08.2011 -.

12.2010 - .

11.2012 - .

12.2010 - .

08.2011 -.

12.2010 - .

11.2010 - .

12.2010 - .

12.2010 - .

08.2011 -.

11.2011 -.

10.2012 -.

sDrive 16 d
Ousenb

xDrive 20 d
Ousenb

sDrive 20 d
Ousenb

125 d nzenb

120 d nzenb

116 d nzenb

118 d nzenb

125 i 6eH3uH

116 i 6€H3uH

118 i 6eH3nH

116 d nzenb

118 d nzenb

125 d nzenb

114 i 6€H3uH

114 d dnzenb

116
(85)

184
(135

184
(135

21
(155

163
(120

116
(85)

136
(100

218
(160

136
(100

170
(125

116
(85)

143
(105

218
(160

102
(75)

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb



BMW 1 (F20) 118 d xDrive

BMW 1 (F20) 125 i

BMW 1 (F20) 120 d

BMW 1 (F20) 116 i

BMW 1 (F20) 118 i

BMW 1 (F20) 120 i

BMW 1 (F20) 116 d

BMW 1 (F20) 118 d

BMW 1 (F20) 118 d xDrive

BMW 1 (F20) 125 d

BMW 1 (F20) 118 i

BMW 1 (F20) 114 d

BMW 1 (F21) 125 i

BMW 1 (F21) 120 d

BMW 1 (F21) 120 d

07.2013 -.

03.2013 -.

01.2011 -.

03.2015 - .

03.2015 -.

03.2015 - .

03.2015 -.

03.2015 -.

03.2015 -.

03.2015 -.

03.2015 -.

06.2015 - .

12.2011 -.

07.2012 - .

07.2012 - .

118 d xDrive
Ousenb

125 i 6eH3uH

120 d nzenb

116 i 6€H3uH

118 i 6eH3uH

120 i 6€eH3uH

116 d nzenb

118 d nzenb

118 d xDrive
Ousenb

125 d nzenb

118 i 6eH3uH

114 d dnzenb

125 i 6eH3uH

120 d nzenb

120 d nzenb

143
(105

238
(175

200
(147

109
(80)

136
(100

177
(130

116
(85)

150
(110

150
(110

224
(165

136
(100

218
(160

163
(120

184
(135

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA



BMW 1 (F21) 120 d xDrive

BMW 1 (F21) 125 d

BMW 1 (F21) 125 d

BMW 1 (F21) 120 d xDrive

BMW 1 (F21) 125 i

BMW 1 (F21) 120 d

BMW 1 (F21) 120 i

BMW 1 (F21) 120 d

BMW 1 (F21) 120 d xDrive

BMW 1 (F21) 125 d

BMW 1 (F21) 114 d

BMW 4 kyne (F32, F82) 420 i

BMW 4 kyne (F32, F82) 420 d xDrive

BMW 4 kyne (F32, F82) 430 d

02.2012 - .

12.2011 -.

12.2011 -.

01.2012 -.

03.2013 -.

01.2012 - .

03.2015 -.

03.2015 -.

03.2015 -.

03.2015 -.

06.2015 - .

11.2013 -.

11.2013 -
03.2015

11.2013 -.

120 d xDrive
Ousenb

125 d nzenb

125 d nzenb

120 d xDrive
Ousenb

125 i 6eH3uH

120 d nzenb

120 i 6€eH3uH

120 d nzenb

120 d xDrive
Ousenb

125 d nzenb

114 d dnzenb

420 i 6eH3unH

420 d xDrive
Ousenb

430 d Aunsenb

184
(135

211
(155

218
(160

200
(147

238
(175

200
(147

177
(130

190
(140

190
(140

224
(165

95
(70)

184
(135

184
(135

258
(190

4YacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb
HaKMoHHas

3aHaA
yacTb

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne



BMW 4 kyne (F32, F82) 420 i xDrive

BMW 4 kyne (F32, F82) 428 i

BMW 4 kyne (F32, F82) 420 d

BMW 4 kyne (F32, F82) 430 d

BMW 4 kyne (F32, F82) 420 i

BMW 4 kyne (F32, F82) 420 i xDrive

BMW 4 kyne (F32, F82) 420 d

BMW 4 kyne (F32, F82) 420 d xDrive

BMW 4 kyne (F32, F82) 420 d

BMW 4 kyne (F32, F82) 420 d xDrive

BMW 2 kyne (F22, F87) 220 d

BMW 2 kyne (F22, F87) 220 i

BMW 2 kyne (F22, F87) 225 d

BMW 2 kyne (F22, F87) 220 d

BMW 2 kyne (F22, F87) 220 d

11.2013 -.

07.2013 -.

07.2013 -
03.2015

11.2013 -.

11.2013 -.

11.2013 -.

07.2013 -.

11.2013 -.

07.2013 -
03.2015

11.2013 -
03.2015

10.2013 -.

10.2013 -.

01.2014 - .

03.2014 - .

11.2014 - .

420 i xDrive
OEeH3uH

428 i 6eH3nH

420 d Ausenb

430 d Aunsenb

420 i 6eH3unH

420 i xDrive
OEeH3uH

420 d Aunsenb

420 d xDrive
Ousenb

420 d Aunsenb

420 d xDrive
Ousenb

220 d Auzenb

220 i 6eH3uH

225 d Ausenb

220 d Auzenb

220 d Ausenb

184
(135

245
(180

184
(135

286
(210

163
(120

163
(120

163
(120

163
(120

200
(147

200
(147

184
(135

184
(135

218
(160

200
(147

190
(140

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne



BMW 2 kyne (F22, F87) 220 d xDrive

BMW 2 kyne (F22, F87) 225 d

BMW 2 kyne (F22, F87) 220 d

BMW 2 kyne (F22, F87) 220 d xDrive

BMW 4 kabpwno (F33, F83) 420 d

BMW 4 kabpwno (F33, F83) 420 d

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420 d

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420 d xDrive

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420 i

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420 i xDrive

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420 d

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420 d xDrive

BMW 2 kabpvo (F23) 220 i

BMW 2 kabpwuo (F23) 220 d

03.2015 -.

07.2015 - .

11.2014 - .

03.2015 -.

10.2013 -
07.2015

10.2013 -
07.2015

03.2014 -
03.2015

03.2014 -
03.2015

03.2014 - .

07.2014 - .

03.2015 -.

03.2015 -.

11.2014 - .

11.2014 - .

220 d xDrive
Ousenb

225 d Ausenb

220 d Auzenb

220 d xDrive
Ousenb

420 d Aunsenb

420 d Aunsenb

420 d Aunsenb

420 d xDrive
Ousenb

420 i 6eH3unH

420 i xDrive
OEeH3uH

420 d Aunsenb

420 d xDrive
Ousenb

220 i 6eH3nH

220 d Auzenb

190
(140

224
(165

163
(120

163
(120

184
(135

200
(147

184
(135

184
(135

184
(135

184
(135

190
(140

190
(140

184
(135

190
(140

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kabpwno

Kabpwno



224
BMW 2 kabpuo (F23) 225 d 07.2015 -. 225 d Ansensb (165 kabpuo

)

163
BMW 2 kabpwuo (F23) 220 d 11.2014 - . 220 d Ansenb (120  kabpwvo

)



